
   

2025  
Schedule of Events 

 
 

 

Note, this schedule is subject to change.  
Contact Gaylord Golf Club for additional information: (231) 546-3376 

April 
April 17 Thursday Course Work Day 9:00am 
    
May 
May 5 Monday Monday Night Men’s League Begins 5:30pm Shotgun 
May 7 Wednesday Wednesday Men’s League Begins 9:00am Shotgun 
May 10 Saturday Welcome Back Par 3 Tournament 12:00pm Shotgun 
May 13 Tuesday Tuesday Morning Ladies’ League Begins 9:00am Shotgun 
May TBD Tuesday Ryder Cup Match Play 10:00am Shotgun 
May 15 Thursday Thursday Morning Ladies’ League Begins 10:00am Shotgun 
May 17 Saturday First Round of Match Play 9:00am Tee Times 
May 23 Friday Friday Night Couples League Begins 5:30pm Shotgun 
    
June 
June 1 Sunday The Affair Open 12:00pm Shotgun 
June 8 Sunday The Horse Race 2:00pm Tee Times 
June 22 Sunday The Junior-Senior Tournament 8:30am Shotgun 
    
July 
July 13 Sunday The Member-Grandchild 10:00am Shotgun 
July 20 Sunday The Husband-Wife Tournament 12:00pm Shotgun 
July 25 & 26 Friday & Saturday The Otto Cup Shotgun Starts 
    
August 
August 2 Saturday Ladies’ Invitational 9:00am Shotgun 
August 9 & 10 Saturday & Sunday The Club Championship 9:00am Tee Times 
August 10 Sunday The Champions Dinner 5:30 pm 
August 24 Sunday The Member-Member Tournament 8:30am Shotgun 
    
September 
September 7 Sunday Friday Night Couples Final Fling 1:00pm Shotgun 
September 8 Monday Monday Night Men’s League Fun Night 5:30pm Shotgun 
September 9 Tuesday Tuesday Morning Ladies’ League Banquet 9:00am Shotgun 
September 11 Thursday Thursday Morning Ladies’ League Banquet 10:00am Shotgun 
September 14 Sunday Lakes vs Links 12:00pm Shotgun 
September 24 Wednesday Wednesday Men’s League Last Day 9:00am Shotgun 


